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Anlage
Hagenichstrasse 10a, 77815 Buhl
T 07223-3185 info@tcbuehl.de

Hallenadresse
Hagenichstr. 10a, 77815 Buhl
halle@tcbuehl.de

Sportwart/in
Hartmann, Markus
T 01772934142 MarkusHartmann2@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Schneider, Franziska
T 017643546442 franzischneider03@t-online.de
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Herren 1
MF: Pascal Glnther; T 015207970245
guenther-pascal@web.de
Herren 2

MF: Adrian Kropfgans; T 07227 9947788
adrian.kropfgans@web.de
Herren 3

MF: Samuel Wangner

m 0151 61479153; samuel.wangner@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Griineberg, Cedric
Vukelic, Marko (CRO gA)
Holl, Patrick

Welle, Tom-Oliver
Hartmann, Markus
Gunther, Pascal
Kropfgans, Adrian
Schmidt, Christian
Weller, Georg

Droll, Lukas

Exeler, Maxime

Droll, Maurice
Wangner, Samuel
Kesch, Marko

Meier, Myles

Oser, Jannis
Kropfgans, Niklas
Eberle, Mario

Wald, Patrick
Ravenni, Jeton (MKD¥*)
Welle, Rico-Alexander
Stockhoff, Jannis

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19304903
18100208
18900538
19002452
18702703
19701188
10107787
19074891
19000986
19755585
19850514
19956248
10367831
17901411
19754013
19662323
19909826
18703174
19808794
18654972
18602522
19762122

31 Exeler, Simon
LK DR Info 32 Black, Bruno
LK6,4 33 Blazek, Nick
LK7,2 34 Wanten, Tim
LK7,3 35 Ruff, Daniel
LK7,9 36 Black, Lasse
LK8,7 37 Vasko, Adrian
LK9,6 38 Christian, Meier
LK10,3 39 Berger, Jonas
LK13,0 40 Baumert, Kilian
LK13,8 41 Droll, Sebastian
LK14,0 42 Schroder, Roland
LK14,1 43 Cheng, Xue
LK14,9 44 Maier, Alexander
LK14,9 45 Weber, Sebastian
LK15,6 46 Stirner, Moritz
LK16,0 47 Faulhaber, Yannick
LK16,0 48 Schwar, Cedric
LK16,2 49 Hermann, Yannik
LK16,5 50 Zimpfer, Lukas
LK16,9 51 Naber, Vitus
LK17,2 52 Kockrow, Florian
LK17,2 53 Sillmans, Erik
LK17,2 54 Kara, Emre

Volksbanken
@D UNLOP m Raiffeisenbanken

Ra.

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Name (Nat.)
Clero, Kristen

Biliaiev, Yehor (UKR*)

Kunkel, Konstantin
Peters, Fynn
Schmidt, Alexander
Reith, Hannes
Patzelt, Markus

Kryvoviaz, Tymofii (UKR*)

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19074244
10841511
19750896
19754012
18998436
19963133
18402492
10843395
19503927
10359827
10151569
10359881
19201785
19808704
10663878
18754579
19754014
10827697
19459820
18893008
19077404
19662880
19258116
10761553
19257707
19951449
19758000
18804046
10367799
19750895
19760785
10659475

LK DR Info
LK17,4
LK18,0
LK18,4
LK18,4
LK18,6
LK18,9
LK19,1
LK20,0
LK20,1
LK21,6
LK21,8
LK22,1
LK22,7
LK22,8
LK23,2
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,2
LK24,3
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR Info
55 Friedmann, Patrik 10672094 LK25,0
56 Schmidt, David 19654634 LK25,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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